Race Date

October 03, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Panther XC Invitational - HS

Name
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36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 44
46 45

47
317
475
993
724
1161
968
1060
4
863
193
387
472
732
1053
979
869
350
627
1172
754
1055
423
129
913
864
148
10
988
709
722
48
989
1059
953
801
128
62
354
1183
1170
149
765
1056
126
1097

Jenny Seas
Kyleigh Edwards
Sydnee Mangette
Mimi Reimers
Allison Guagenti
McKenna Fry
Sophie Carrier
Haley Wright
Emily Cass
Jessica Cook
Katelynn Dillon
Mary Kate McElroy
Kenley French
Lindsey Ott

Alex Evans
Alexa Jankowsky
Laura Pullins
Heather Lecrone
Alyssa Painter
Chauntress Like
Skylar Briggs
Elena Knipp
Rachel Tumbleson
Brittany Cain
Bella Pendola
Ally Durst

Chloe Palmer
Rebekah Shoup
Sara Mesiano
Zoe Bond

Grace Frye
Molly Fagin

Ally Nordstrom
Tessa Sylvester
Sophia Ferrelli
Julia Westall
Paige Bormann
Meg Rhoads
Jessica Swaim
Maria Wisman
Torey Kuchan
Kassidy Pastor
Brandi Filippi
Abbey Mohan
Erica Babusci
Morgan Hull

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Peebles

Fairfield Christian
Liberty Union
Shaker Hts.
Olen. Orange
Wester. Central
Shaker Hts.
Unioto
Athens

Reed. Eastern
Claymont

Fort Frye

Liberty Union
Olen. Orange
Unioto

Shaker Hts.
Reed. Eastern
Fairfield Union
New Albany
Wester. Central
Pick. North
Unioto
Fredericktown
Canal Winchester
River View

Reed. Eastern
Canal Winchester
Athens

Shaker Hts.
Olen. Orange
Olen. Orange
Bexley

Shaker Hts.
Unioto
Shadyside

Pick. North

Canal Winchester
Bexley

Fairfield Union
Wester. Central
Wester. Central
Canal Winchester
Pick. North
Unioto

Canal Winchester
Watterson

1

Grade

Time Pace
18:38.8  5:59/M
18:42.3 6:01/M
18:49.6  6:03/M
18:53.9  6:04/M
18:55.0 6:05/M
19:11.9 6:10/M
19:26.4  6:15/M
19:33.4 6:17/M
19:36.7 6:18/M
19:37.9 6:18/M
19:51.3 6:23/M
20:02.0 6:26/M
20:02.0 6:26/M
20:03.6  6:27/M
20:06.1  6:28/M
20:06.8  6:28/M
20:12.6  6:30/M
20:14.6  6:30/M
20:15.7 6:31/M
20:21.8 6:33/M
20:22.8  6:33/M
20:24.3  6:34/M
20:29.1  6:35/M
20:31.0 6:36/M
20:31.7 6:36/M
20:35.6  6:37/M
20:36.2  6:37/M
20:36.5 6:37/M
20:37.1 6:38/M
20:37.3  6:38/M
20:39.1  6:38/M
20:44.9  6:40/M
20:46.4  6:41/M
20:47.3 6:41/M
20:47.7  6:41/M
20:50.5 6:42/M
20:51.9 6:42/M
20:53.4 6:43/M
20:53.7 6:43/M
20:55.8  6:44/M
20:56.9  6:44/M
20:57.0 6:44/M
20:57.1  6:44/M
21:01.2 6:45/M
21:01.8 6:45/M
21:03.2 6:46/M

10/03/2015 04:12:30



Race Date
October 03, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Panther XC Invitational - HS

Name

a7
48
49
50
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53
54
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
90
91
92

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
72
73
74
7
75
76
7
77
78
79
80
81
7
82
83
(<5)
84
85
86

139
1125
474
114
981
400
1196
410
477
404
318
1092
666
49
669
1206
355
994
1083
1171
1101
1163
903
738
153
1
986
402
1195
785
125
348
900
963
3

13
710
620
113
130
957
868
1224
630
871
1118

Cassidy Long
Caroline Sugar
Isabelle Hoover
Lindsey Furr

Elise LaFramboise
Rachel Caputo
Erica Mobley
Nichole Groseclose
Elayna Miracle
Lauren Davis
Malauri Edwards
Liza Goedde
Valerie Bowman
Claire Flora
Mackenzie Morton
Donna Mayhew
Monica Taylor
Tessa Shlonsky
Kelsi Connors
Macy Leach

Emily Latshaw
Madeline Henson
Cassidi Bookless
Elizabeth Schneider
Megan Tamasovich
Makena Bentley
Sophie Matts
Emily Cobb

Julia Meacham
Anna McSurley
Lauren Agler
Dorothy King
Rachel Allen
Oriana Anderson
Lily Bohuslawsky
Sylvie Wilson
Lindsey Brandt
Taylor Given
Lauren Fry
Courtney Chabot
McKayla Kinemond
Taylor Parker
Jaylynn Lewis
Catherine Ryan
Chanel Boykins
Alexandra Proca

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Canal Winchester
Watterson
Liberty Union
Caldwell

Shaker Hts.
Fredericktown
Wester. North
Fredericktown
Liberty Union
Fredericktown
Fairfield Christian
Watterson
Newark

Bexley

Newark
Westland
Fairfield Union
Shaker Hts.
Watterson
Wester. Central
Watterson
Wester. Central
River View
Olen. Orange
Canal Winchester
Athens
Shaker Hts.
Fredericktown
Wester. North
Pick. North
Canal Winchester
Fairfield Union
River View
Shaker Hts.
Athens
Athens
Olen. Orange
New Albany
Caldwell

Canal Winchester
Shadyside

Reed. Eastern
River Valley

New Albany
Reynoldsburg
Watterson

2

Grade
12
12
10
11
11
12

©

10

12
12

10
12

10
10
12

11
10

12
10
11
11

11
12

©

12

12
10

12
11
10
10
10
12

Time Pace
21:04.2 6:46/M
21:06.6 6:47/M
21:08.5 6:48/M
21:09.7 6:48/M
21:10.5 6:48/M
21:14.3 6:50/M
21:16.1  6:50/M
21:17.0 6:51/M
21:19.1 6:51/M
21:20.4  6:52/M
21:20.8 6:52/M
21:21.6 6:52/M
21:22.0 6:52/M
21:25.8 6:53/M
21:26.3  6:54/M
21:27.2 6:54/M
21:27.9 6:54/M
21:28.2 6:54/M
21:32.3  6:55/M
21:32.4  6:55/M
21:33.4  6:56/M
21:34.8 6:56/M
21:36.8 6:57/M
21:36.9 6:57/M
21:38.0 6:57/M
21:38.1 6:57/M
21:39.4  6:58/M
21:40.4 6:58/M
21:40.7 6:58/M
21:42.7  6:59/M
21:445  6:59/M
21:44.6  6:59/M
21:47.3  7:00/M
21:47.8  7:00/M
21:49.1  7:01/M
21:49.2  7:01/M
21:49.8 7:01/M
21:50.3 7:01/M
21:51.0 7:02/M
21:52.0 7:02/M
21:54.7 7:03/M
21:56.5 7:03/M
21:57.5 7:03/M
21:58.7  7:04/M
22:02.5 7:05/M
22:06.8  7:06/M

10/03/2015 04:12:30



Race Date
October 03, 2015

Panther XC Invitational - HS

Place Score BibNo Name

93 (>7) 132  Ashley Clubb

94 87 420  Ashlyn Shrimplin

95 88 388 Reagan Skinner

96 89 866  Brittany Long

97 90 872  Natalie Castello

98 91 1176  Kelsie Potts

99 92 416  Bridget Roddy
100 93 952  Sydnie Destifanes
101 94 59  Veronica Mendivil
102 (<5) 1073  Mattney Yates
103 95 476  Alaina Miller
104 96 1054  Grace Hanna
105 97 1090 Amanda Flanagan
106 98 315 Maame Adu
107 99 196  Zariah Kennedy
108 100 628 Maya Patel
109 101 473  Katie Hanson
110 102 668  Abby Davies
111 103 959  Ashley Visnic
112 104 386  Katie Hart
113 105 1204  Elizabeth Finley
114 106 8  Sophie Mather
115 (>7) 966  Sydney Blaszak
116 107 385  Jessi Callihan
117 108 479  Brittany Schmauch
118 109 665  Emilee Becker
119 110 715 Hannah Dieker
120 111 915 Kelsey Strange
121 (>7) 711  Sadie Chafin
122 (>7) 1108  Sam Mikula
123 112 522  Billie Kinhalt
124 113 64  Kayla Steinke
125 114 349  Skyler Kraft
126 115 572  Katie Fowler
127 116 520 Kelsey Friend
128 117 198  Johna Metcalf
129 118 637  Maria Weibel
130 (>7) 1076  Clare Aman
131 119 1200 Riley Weaver
132 120 618  Simmi Diwaniji
133 121 771  Abby Grube
134 122 341  Kali Dennison
135 123 865  Kaitlyn Hawk
136 124 635 Monica Vale
137 125 795  Katja Schroder
138 126 902 Madison Beach

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Canal Winchester
Fredericktown
Fort Frye
Reed. Eastern
Reynoldsburg
Wester. Central
Fredericktown
Shadyside
Bexley

Utica

Liberty Union
Unioto
Watterson
Fairfield Christian
Claymont
New Albany
Liberty Union
Newark
Shadyside
Fort Frye
Westland
Athens
Shaker Hts.
Fort Frye
Liberty Union
Newark
Olen. Orange
River View
Olen. Orange
Watterson
Manchester
Bexley
Fairfield Union
Mount Vernon
Manchester
Claymont
New Albany
Watterson
Wester. North
New Albany
Pick. North
Fairfield Union
Reed. Eastern
New Albany
Pick. North
River View

3

Grade
11
10
11
10

12
12

11
11
11
12

© ©

11
10
11
11
12
11

11
12
10
12
11
10
11

11
11
12
11
12
10
12
10
10
11

10

11
11

Time Pace
22:.07.7 7:07/M
22:08.3 7:07/M
22:10.5  7:08/M
22:11.3 7:08/M
22:12.4  7:08/M
22:13.9  7:09/M
22:15.7  7:09/M
22:17.3  7:10/M
22:18.3  7:10/M
22:20.2 7:11/M
22:20.5 7:11/M
22:21.0 7:11/M
22:22.6 7:12/M
22:23.0 7:12/M
22:241  7:12/M
22:24.3  7:12/M
22:245  T7:12/M
22:25.2 7:12/M
22:26.9 7:13/M
22:28.1  7:13/M
22:29.3  7:14/M
22:29.9 7:14/M
22:30.0 7:14/M
22:31.4  7:14/M
22:32.3  7:15/M
22:33.1  7:15/M
22:34.4  7:15/M
22:34.8 7:15/M
22:35.0 7:16/M
22:38.6 7:17/M
22:38.7 7:17/M
22:39.6  7:17/M
22:40.6  7:17/M
22:41.5 7:18/M
22:41.6  7:18/M
22:42.3  7:18/M
22:43.1  7:18/M
22:44.2  7:19/M
22:44.3  7:19/M
22:446  7:19/M
22:45.8  7:19/M
22:46.6  7:19/M
22:46.7  7:19/M
22:47.8  7:20/M
22:48.2  7:20/M
22:49.1  7:20/M

10/03/2015 04:12:30



Race Date

October 03, 2015

Panther XC Invitational - HS

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (>7) 411  Jackie Hathaway
140 127 537  Caleigh Doan
141 128 907  Macy Hill

142 129 534  Jenell Betts

143 130 590 Lauren White
144 (>7) 417  Fiona Roddy

145 (>7) 733  Kayeluizhi Pugazhenthi
146 (<5) 298  Alexis Swisher
147 131 525  Shyanne Tucker
148 132 118 Hannah Pfeffer
149 (>7) 624  Kennadi Looker
150 133 876  Abby Hutson-Comeaux
151 134 586  Hanna Sims

152 135 1052  Kaitlyn Connery
153 136 117  Morgan Parsons
154 (>7) 1113  Kaleigh O'Reilly
155 137 1034  Elise Frueh

156 (>7) 739  Abbey Seipel
157 138 1035 Macie Girton

158 139 867  Rhiannon Morris
159 (<5) 933  Rebekah Ellis
160 140 373  Ashley Foresythe
161 141 1187  Emily Bueter

162 142 1186  Eva Bernhardt
163 143 182  Alicia McElwee
164 144 955  Lauren Hoffman
165 145 340  Sarah Cymanski
166 (<5) 296  Megan Gragg
167 146 905  Sarah Eick

168 147 1208 Kaela Ponce

169 148 783  Allysin Marsico
170 149 194  Angel Ervin

171 150 116  Caileigh Moore
172 151 1201  Claire Wetta

173 152 321  Olivia Ross

174 153 519 Amanda Farthing
175 (7) 338 Kendall Black
176 154 1185 Bailey Bernhard
177 155 954  Haylee Gregan
178 156 323  Cassie Thompson
179 157 505 Kayla Wand

180 158 107  Lydia Taylor

181 (>7) 481  Lauren Springer
182 (>7) 342  Kaura Gornall
183 (>7) 482  Sarah Staples
184 159 112  Julieghanna Feldner

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Fredericktown
Marietta
River View
Marietta
Mount Vernon
Fredericktown
Olen. Orange
Fairfield
Manchester
Caldwell
New Albany
Reynoldsburg
Mount Vernon
Unioto
Caldwell
Watterson
Tri-Valley
Olen. Orange
Tri-Valley
Reed. Eastern
Sard. Eastern
Fisher Catholic
Wester. North
Wester. North

Cardington-Lincoln

Shadyside
Fairfield Union
Fairfield

River View
Westland
Pick. North
Claymont
Caldwell
Wester. North
Fairfield Christian
Manchester
Fairfield Union
Wester. North
Shadyside
Fairfield Christian
Licking Hts.
Bloom-Carroll
Liberty Union
Fairfield Union
Liberty Union
Caldwell

4

Grade
11
10
11
12
12
11
10

11
10

11

10

12
11

©

12
12
10

10
11
12

11
10
11
11

11
11
12
11
12
10

10
10
11
11
11
11

Time Pace
22:49.8 7:20/M
22:50.2 7:21/M
22:50.9 7:21/M
22:55.2  7:22/M
22:56.1  7:22/M
22:56.4  7:22/M
22:56.7 7:22/M
22:57.1 7:23/M
23:01.9 7:24/M
23:03.9 7:25/M
23:05.6  7:25/M
23:06.3 7:26/M
23:07.1  7:26/M
23:.07.7 7:26/M
23:08.8 7:26/M
23:10.0 7:27/M
23:11.7  7:27/M
23:125  7:28/M
23:15.1  7:29/M
23:16.8  7:29/M
23:18.4  7:30/M
23:185  7:30/M
23:19.6  7:30/M
23:21.8 7:30/M
23:26.9 7:32/M
23:28.7 7:33/IM
23:29.4  7:33/M
23:35.6  7:35/M
23:36.1  7:35/M
23:37.5 7:36/M
23:38.3  7:36/M
23:39.4  7:36/M
23:40.1  7:37/M
23:40.5 7:37/M
23:43.0 7:38/M
23:43.7 7:38/M
23:45.2  7:38/M
23:46.9  7:39/M
23:48.3  7:39/M
23:49.6  7:39/M
23:49.9 7:39/M
23:51.2 7:40/M
23:52.7  7:40/M
23:54.0 7:41/M
23:55.3 7:41/M
23:56.3 7:42/M

10/03/2015 04:12:31



Race Date
October 03, 2015

Panther XC Invitational - HS

Place Score BibNo Name

185 160 670  Elizabeth Nunez
186 161 502  Kaitlyn Summers
187 (>7) 636  Anna Weibel

188 162 372  Jessica Callahan
189 (<5) 932  Allison Day

190 163 455  Naomi Dillon
191 164 581  Daria O'Brien
192 165 320 Katy Keys

193 166 875  Rachel Huffman
194 167 1037  Alex Lemley

195 168 587 Lauren Trace
196 (>7) 1058  Sydney Stevens
197 169 667  Lauren Burd

198 170 566  Jillian Baker

199 (>7) 911  Kayana Martin
200 171 536  Hannah Crone
201 172 375  Grace Gundelfinger
202 173 104  Emma Graham
203 174 1207  Aja Nathans

204 175 571  Meghan Foos
205 (>7) 1192  Mia Hoffman

206 176 202 Lauren Stewart
207 177 1039  Sophie Perrine
208 178 501 Hanna Smith
209 179 540  Viola Sullivan
210 180 103 Lyna Freeman
211 181 376  Keirsten Marion
212 182 499  Paige Hartley
213 (>7) 576  Harper Kerkhoff
214 183 115  Shailyn Hayes
215 184 541  Nora Torbett

216 (>7) 1197  Brandy Slone
217 185 458  Madeleine Rollins
218 186 503  Emily Swisher
219 187 1209 Esmeralda Sierra
220 188 374  Abby Gundelfinger
221 189 181  Abbey Lorimer
222 (>7) 901 Morgan Anglin
223 (>7) 912  Josie Morris

224 190 457  Sophie Little

225 191 178  Sage Brannon
226 192 183  Bailey Shafer
227 (<5) 1221  Elle Hempstead
228 (<b5) 1225  Jensen Lewis
229 193 497  Annika Cronnin
230 (>7) 352  Olivia Patterson

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

Newark

Licking Hts.

New Albany
Fisher Catholic
Sard. Eastern
Hamilton Township
Mount Vernon
Fairfield Christian
Reynoldsburg
Tri-Valley

Mount Vernon
Unioto

Newark

Mount Vernon
River View
Marietta

Fisher Catholic
Bloom-Carroll
Westland

Mount Vernon
Wester. North
Claymont
Tri-Valley

Licking Hts.
Marietta
Bloom-Carroll
Fisher Catholic
Licking Hts.

Mount Vernon
Caldwell

Marietta
Wester. North
Hamilton Township
Licking Hts.
Westland

Fisher Catholic
Cardington-Lincoln
River View

River View
Hamilton Township
Cardington-Lincoln
Cardington-Lincoln
River Valley

River Valley
Licking Hts.
Fairfield Union

5

Grade

12
12
10
12
10
11
11

10
10
11

11
11
12
10

11
11
11

11
10
10
11
12
10
11
10
10

10

12

10
10
11
12
11

Time Pace
23:56.8  7:42/M
23:57.9 7:42/M
23:57.9 7:42/M
23:59.9  7:43/M
24:00.6  7:43/M
24:06.0 7:45/M
24:12.6  7:47/M
24:14.4  7:48/M
24:17.0 7:48/M
24:18.0 7:49/M
24:22.6  7:50/M
24:23.8  7:50/M
24:246  7:51/M
24:29.1  7:52/M
24:29.4  7:52/M
24:33.9  7:54/M
24:34.2  7:54/M
24:34.7  7:54/M
24:34.9  7:54/M
24:35.8  7:54/M
24:36.5  7:55/M
24:37.0 7:55/M
24:41.0 7:56/M
24:42.3 7:57/M
24:42.8 7:57/M
24:47.1  7:58/M
24:48.9  7:58/M
24:49.2  7:59/M
24:57.8 8:.01/M
25:03.1 8:03/M
25:03.4  8:03/M
25:03.7 8:03/M
25:04.8  8:04/M
25:05.9 8:04/M
25:06.6  8:04/M
25:08.6  8:05/M
25:10.1 8:06/M
25:13.0 8:06/M
25:13.1  8:06/M
25:16.9 8:.07/M
25:18.7  8:08/M
25:21.9 8:09/M
25:22.6  8:09/M
25:24.2  8:10/M
25:24.2  8:10/M
25:28.9 8:11/M

10/03/2015 04:12:31



Race Date
October 03, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Panther XC Invitational - HS

Name

231 (>7) 1193
232 194 1036
233 195 369
234 196 880
235 197 322
236 198 879
237 199 542
238 200 454
239 (>7) 568
240 201 371
241 (<5) 689
242 202 870
243 (>7) 578
244 203 184
245 204 106
246 (>7) 1057
247 205 496
248 206 456
249 (>7) 480
250 207 672
251 (<5) 693
252 208 185
253 209 517
254 (<5) 295
255 210 535
256 211 958
257 212 1202
258 213 389
259 (<5) 1226
260 (>7) 370
261 (<5) 935
262 214 102
263 215 201
264 (>7) 543
265 216 105
266 217 521
267 218 179

Mackie Mantenieks
Megan Hall

Gillian Baker
Amanda Mclntyre
Emma Seals

Claire McCloud
Fredley Tynan
Chloe Davis
Ashley Compton
Sarah Bennett
Nataysia Edmonds
Jasmine Blueter
Amanda Miglin
Jessica Shook
Sarah Shepard
Autumn Mohan
Katie Bohn
Brianna Dykes
Caitlin Slone
Hannah Watercutter
Kiarra Price
Destiny Williamson
Alexus Barlow
Meadow Cunningham
Megan Blair
Haleigh Osman
Stephanie Buruca
Chloe Snider-Miller
Megan Miller

Elora Bennett
Sierra Mitchell
Natalie Detwiler
Karaniah Rolli
Yumeng Wu

Anna Kruse

Taylor Hackney
Ashlee Drury

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Wester. North
Tri-Valley

Fisher Catholic
Reynoldsburg
Fairfield Christian
Reynoldsburg
Marietta

Hamilton Township
Mount Vernon
Fisher Catholic
Northland
Reynoldsburg
Mount Vernon
Cardington-Lincoln
Bloom-Carroll
Unioto

Licking Hts.
Hamilton Township
Liberty Union
Newark
Northland
Cardington-Lincoln
Manchester
Fairfield
Marietta
Shadyside
Westland
Fort Frye
River Valley
Fisher Catholic
Sard. Eastern
Bloom-Carroll
Claymont
Marietta
Bloom-Carroll
Manchester
Cardington-Lincoln

Grade

Time Pace
25:30.6 8:12/M
25:31.5 8:12/M
25:31.6 8:12/M
25:32.3 8:13/M
25:33.6 8:13/M
25:34.7 8:13/M
25:47.3 8:17/M
25:54.8 8:20/M
26:06.1 8:24/M
26:09.6  8:25/M
26:22.6  8:29/M
26:26.6  8:30/M
26:26.7  8:30/M
26:29.0 8:31/M
26:30.3 8:31/M
26:37.6  8:34/M
26:40.0 8:34/M
27:05.1 8:43/M
27:40.4  8:54/M
27:55.9 8:59/M
28:06.4  9:02/M
28:07.3 9:02/M
28:16.7  9:05/M
28:27.3  9:09/M
28:37.1  9:12/M
28:38.1 9:12/M
29:15.1  9:24/M
29:16.4  9:25/M
29:235  9:27/M
29:40.5 9:32/M
29:46.7  9:34/M
29:58.7 9:38/M
30:16.2  9:44/M
30:26.8 9:47/M
30:35.5 9:50/M
33:59.9 10:56/M
48:21.7 15:33/M

10/03/2015 04:12:31



